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A Traditional Neighborhood
in the heart of Amherst.

PROJECT TEAM

Project Sponsor/Developer & Owner
M E N SC H Mensch Capital Partners, LLC
Capital Partners, LLC >477 Main Street
Williamsville, NY 14221
Contact: Andrew J. Shaevel, Managing Partner
Phone-716.362.7880
Email- andrew.shaevel@bobalew.com

Matt Roland, AICP, Project Manager
Phone- 716.839.4000
Email- mroland@hamistergroup.com

Project Sponsor Counsel
Hopkins, Sorgi & Romanowski PLLC
26 Mississippi Street
Buffalo, NY 14203
HSR Contact: Sean Hopkins, Esq.
Phone- 716.714.5699
Email- shopkins@hopkinssorgi.com

Project Master Planning Consultant
; Wendel Companies
- 535 Washington Street, Suite 603
\ Wende]. Buffalo, NY 14203
Contact: Dean Gowen, Senior Landscape Architect/
Urban Planner
Phone- 716.688.0766
Email- dgowen@wendelcompanies.com



Project Engineering & Remediation Consultant

C&S Companies
141 Elm Street, # 100
COMPAN'ES® Buffalo, NY 14203
Mr. Lowell Dewey, P.E. —716.847.1630

Project Environmental Counsel

'4 The Slater Law Firm
THE SLATER 500 Seneca Street, Suite 504
’ LAW FIRM Buffalo, NY 14204

Contact: Craig Slater, President
Phone- 716.845.6760
Email- cslater@cslaterlaw.com

S 866111 Project Surveying Consultant
(y(& Clarke, Inc Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc.
ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS 3556 Lake Shore Road, Suite 500
Buffalo, NY 14219-1494
Contact: Robert Pidanick, Senior Project Manager

Phone- 716.827.8000
Email- rpidanick@nussclarke.com

FONTANESE Project Architectural Consultant
Fontanese Folts Aubrecht Ernst, P.C.
EOLTIS
AUBRECHT 6395 West Quaker Street
Orchard Park, NY 14127
APROFm.omEiER%mI Contact: Phillip DiNicola, Principal
ARCHITECTS Phor.1e- 71-6.'662.2200

Email- pdinicola@ffae.biz

Project Fiscal Impact Consultant

Center for Governmental Research

1 South Washington Street, Suite 400

Rochester, NY 14614

Contact: Kent Gardner, Ph. D., Project Director
Phone- 585.325.6360
Email- kgardner@cgr.org



Project Wetland & Hydrological Consultant
Earth Dimensions, Inc.
1091 Jamison Road
Elma, NY 14059
Contact: Jody Celeste, Ecologist
Phone- 716.655.1717
Email- jceleste@earthdimensions.com

O PR T, Project Geotechnical Consultant
EMPIB! :& Empire GEO-Services, Inc.
SERVICES INC 5167 South Park Avenue
Hamburg, NY 14075
Contact: John J. Danzer, Geotechnical Engineer

Phone- 716.649.8110
Email- jdanzer@sjbempire.net

Project Site Planning Consultant

GOODY Goody Clancy
CLA NCY 420 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 02116
Contact: Ben Carlson, Director of Urban Design

Phone- 617.262.2760
Email- ben.carlson@goodyclancy.com

Project Cultural Resource Investigation Consultant
Heritage Preservation & Interpretation Inc.

P.O. Box 277
Steamburg, NY 14783-0277
Contact: Robert L. Dean, President

Phone- 716.354.2545
Email- rldean354@windstream.net

Project Stormwater Management Engineering Consultant
Professional Civil Engineering, LLC
8150 Salt Road
Clarence Center, NY 14032
Contact: Tim Lavocat, P.E., President
Phone- 716.583.6875
Email- profcivilengineering@hotmail.com



3495 Winton Place, Building E, Suite 110

Rochester, NY 14623

Contact: Amy Dake, Senior Transportation Engineer
Phone- 585.272.4660
Email- adake@srfa.net

Project Traffic Engineering Consultant
'. S R F SRF & Associates, Inc.

\b\()(l\ll%

Enginecring & Planning Consultant

Project Sanitary Sewer Consultant
= Wendel Companies
jwende]_ 375 Essjay Road, Suite 200

Williamsville, NY 14221

Contact: Brian M. Sibiga, PE, Senior Environmental
Engineer, Senior Associate Principal
Phone- 716.688.0766
Email- bsibiga@wendelcompanies.com

Ddgma Project Residential Market Study Consultant
(Y ;
Sy Real Property Services, LLC

Q\[/2” REAL PROPERTY SERVICES,LLC 8665 Sheridan Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221
Contact: Donald A. Griebner, President
Phone- 716.634.8977
Email- dgriebner@rpslic.com



